

පාලන මණ්ඩලයට පිටුපස

අනුකූල XLY ප්‍රකාශන අංක 134,
ම. ම. ප්‍ර. ප. ප. (ප්‍රකාශන)

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1009

1009

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) (i) construction of
Reference Sump

Bench mark
Vich TMB P-1
Qty 0.487 km

@ 3744.88 = RS 1824.00

(ii) construction of
reference pillars

Vich TMB P-1

Qty 0.487 km

@ 1700.15 = RS 828.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) clearing & grubbing wood land					
width TMB P-2					
Qty 0.34 Hec					
@ 52998.2 RS					18019.0
(3) construction of embankment					
width TMB P-2					
(i) level 100m					
Qty 700ms					
@ 154.58 RS					108206.0

(ii) level 100m					
Qty 175.24ms					
@ 192.03 RS					33651.00
(4) construction of sub-gravel					
width TMB P-3					
Qty 810.0m ³					
@ 176.64 RS					143678.0
(5) construction of sub-bas					
width TMB P-4					
Qty 346.01m ³					
@ 1667.7 RS					577041.0
Continuation					RS 882647.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 27	fill in excavation of foundation				
32.816m ³	nick TMBP-4				
29.12m ³	P-7				
61.936m ³	@ 305.42 = RS 18916.00				
7 28	providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open form				
	MIS				
2.9m ³	nick TMBP-4				
2.65m ³	P-7				
5.55m ³	@ 4372.33 = RS 24266.00				
(8) 29	providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open form				
	PA20				
19.985m ³	nick TMBP-5				
18.82m ³	P-7				
38.805m ³	@ 4855.557 = RS 188420.00				
(9) 34	laying (first class) bedding				
4.99m ³	nick TMBP-5				
4m 4.98m ³	@ 522.31 = RS 2601.00				
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 31	Hume Pipe 100mm				
	Vidit MBP-7				
	Qty 7.5m				
	@ 3702.83 = RS				27771.00
(15) 8	Vidit MBP-9				
	Qty 101.24ms				
	@ 2316.24 = RS				234496.0
16 15	Vidit MBP-9				
	Qty 2ms				
	@ 9242.39 = RS				18485.00
	RS				1549270.00
Add 12.1 v.s.T	RS (+)				2014050.00
2 14. L.S	RS (+)				32969.00
Add 100.1 S.F of Patented Steel	RS				1251783644.00
Below 21.75 v.s.T	RS (-)				2387943.00
RS per cement	RS				1395701.00
10-3-22 S.E	10/3/22 AB				
10-3-22 S.E	10/3/22 AB				